Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:07.90
2:09.37
2:10.29
2:10.90
2:11.03
2:11.21
2:12.09
2:12.24
2:13.57
2:13.58
2:13.80
2:18.55
2:27.56
2:32.71
2:41.96
2:46.31
2:51.96
3:06.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.24
2:11.21
2:07.90
2:13.80

2:13.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468
453
443
437
436
434
425
424
411
411
409
368
305
275
230
213
192
151

WA Pts

424
434
468
409
411

Round

Round

F

Date

01/12/18
10/07/16
30/10/16
25/01/16
01/10/16
14/07/19
25/01/16
2111219
20/12/15
07/10/17
17112117
01/11/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
23/03/14
06/10/13
10/03/13

Date

21/12/19
14/07/19
01/12/18
17112117

07/10/17

Meet

Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA County Championships

Exeter October Meet

Street & District SC Club Championships 2019
Somerset ASA County Championships

Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet

Somerset County Championships

Meet
Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019
Street & District SC Club Championships 2019
Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua
Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet

Exeter October Meet

Venue

Millfield, Street
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield Pool, Stre
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield

Millfield Pool, Stre
Millfield, Street
Millfield

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Wells SC
Street
Street
Street
Street
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC

Club Swam Under

Wells SC
Street
Street
Street

Street

Level

Level

3
4
3
3

2
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2:10.29
2:11.03
2:09.37
2:10.90
2:12.09
2:13.57
2:18.55
2:27.56
2:32.71
2:41.96
2:46.31
2:51.96

3:06.48

Copyright 2024

443
436
453
437
425
411
368
305
275
230
213
192
151

30/10/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
20/12/15
01/11/15
07/03/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
23/03/14
06/10/13
10/03/13

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Exeter October Meet

Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Somerset ASA Championships

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet
Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet

Somerset County Championships

Millfield
Plymouth
Newport
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Weston Super Mare
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Street
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
Wells SC
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