## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Robinson - (870530) - Wells Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:07.90	468	F	01/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	Street	3
2:09.37	453	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Street	2
2:10.29	443	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
2:10.90	437	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Street	2
2:11.03	436	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street	2
2:11.21	434	F	14/07/19	Street & District SC Club Championships 2019	Millfield Pool, Stre	Street	4
2:12.09	425	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Street	2
2:12.24	424	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Wells SC	3
2:13.57	411	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
2:13.58	411	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street	2
2:13.80	409	F	17/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
2:18.55	368	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
2:27.56	305	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
2:32.71	275	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Wells SC	3
2:41.96	230	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
2:46.31	213	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
2:51.96	192	F	06/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:06.48	151	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.24	424	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Wells SC	3
2:11.21	434	F	14/07/19	Street & District SC Club Championships 2019	Millfield Pool, Stre	Street	4
2:07.90	468	F	01/12/18	Millfield, Taunton, Street and District County Qua	Millfield, Street	Street	3
2:13.80	409	F	17/12/17	Yeovil Christmas 2017 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
2:13.58 Copyright 202	411 4	F	07/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:10.29	443	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
2:11.03	436	F	01/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Street	2
2:09.37	453	F	10/07/16	Torfaen Short Course Meet 2016	Newport	Street	2
2:10.90	437	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Street	2
2:12.09	425	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Street	2
2:13.57	411	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Street	3
2:18.55	368	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Street	2
2:27.56	305	F	07/03/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
2:32.71	275	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Wells SC	3
2:41.96	230	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
2:46.31	213	F	23/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2
2:51.96	192	F	06/10/13	Somerset ASA Champs Development Meet	Millfield	Wells SC	3
3:06.48	151	F	10/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Wells SC	2